INC.
TRACK LIGHTING
33www.eurofase.com
C
O
N
TE
N

MODEL
35455
ORDERING GUIDE:
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
MODEL
35456
ORDERING GUIDE:
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
EXAMPLE: 35456-30-01
7”
Ø3 1/2”6”
99www.eurofase.com
M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
R
A
C
K
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
99www.eurofase.com
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
4
1/
8”
Ø1 1/2”6 1/2”
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
35457   7W LED TRACK HEAD
WATTS
7W
LUMENS
540LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
90+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
MODEL
35457
ORDERING GUIDE:
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
EXAMPLE: 35457-30-01
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
WATTS
30W
LUMENS
2100LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
80+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
32362   40W LED TRACK HEAD
32361  30W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
7
1/
2”
2 3/8”6”
7
1/
2”
2 3/8”6”
WATTS
40W
LUMENS
2800LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
80+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
MODEL
32362
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32362-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
MODEL
32361
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32361-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
10
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
32360   20W LED TRACK HEAD
5
3/
4”
4 1/4” 1 5/8”
MODEL
32360
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32360-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS
20W
LUMENS
1400LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
80+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
1212
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
32364   30W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
32363   40W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
Ø4”
5
7/
8”
8
1/
4”
7”
Ø3 3/8”
7
3/
4”
4
7/
8”
7”
MODEL
32363
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32363-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS
40W
LUMENS
2800LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
90+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
MODEL
32364
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32364-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS
30W
LUMENS
2100LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
90+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
1313www.eurofase.com
M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
R
A
C
K
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
1313www.eurofase.com
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
32365   20W LED TRACK HEAD
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
32366   15W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish

MODEL
32365
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32365-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
MODEL
32366
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32366-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-40 4000K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS
20W
LUMENS
1400LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
90+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
WATTS
15W
LUMENS
1050LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
90+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
4000K
BEAM
ANGLE
24°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
340°
1414
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
29680   30W LED TRACK HEAD
Ø5
 1
/8
”
9
1/
4”
8”
5 1/4”
29680
WATTS

MODEL
29680
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 29680-30-02
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
1515www.eurofase.com
M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
R
A
C
K
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
1515www.eurofase.com
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
29678   20W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
29676   10W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
29678
Ø4
 3
/8
”
4”
7”
7
7/
8”
5
1/
2”
5 3/4”
2 7/8”
29676
Ø3

MODEL
29678
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 29678-30-02
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
MODEL
29676
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 29676-30-02
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-40 4000K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
16
1717www.eurofase.com
M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
R
A
C
K
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
1717www.eurofase.com
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
32984   30W LED TRACK HEAD
32983   30W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
4 3/4” 3”
4
3/
4”
6
7/
8”
6 3/4” 3 1/2”
4
3/

MODEL
32368
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32368-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
MODEL
32367
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32367-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
Beam
Angle
to10˚ 70˚
Beam
Angle
to24˚ 60˚
Beam
Angle
to10˚ 70˚
Beam
Angle
to24˚ 60˚
M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
R
A
C
K
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
2121www.eurofase.com
2222
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
32986   30W LED TRACK HEAD
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
7
1/
4”
5
3/
4”
4 1/2” 6”
Ø3 3/4”
WATTS

MODEL
32985
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32985-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-40 4000K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
MODEL
32986
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32986-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
2323www.eurofase.com
M
O
D
U
LA
R
 T
R
A
C
K
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
2323www.eurofase.com
32988   35W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
• Calibrate Beam Angle from 10° to 70°
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
7
5/
8”
5
1/
2”
9 3/4”
7 3/8” 4 7/8”
Ø3 1/8”
WATTS
35W
LUMENS
2950LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
80+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
10°- 70°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
270°
MODEL
32988
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32988-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
32987   15W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
• Calibrate Beam Angle from 10° to 70°
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
5
7/
8”
4
1/
4”
7 5/8”
5 3/4” 3 3/4”
Ø2 3/8”
WATTS
15W
LUMENS
1250LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
80+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
4000K
BEAM
ANGLE
10°- 70°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
270°
MODEL
32987
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32987-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-40 4000K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
Beam
Angle
to10˚ 70˚
Beam
Angle
to24˚ 60˚
Beam
Angle
to10˚ 70˚
Beam
Angle
to24˚ 60˚
2424
32991   30W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
MODEL
32991
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32991-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS
30W
LUMENS
2550LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
80+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
35°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
270°
8
1/
4”
6
1/
2”
6 1/2” 6 1/4”
Ø
32990   20W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
5
1/
4”
6
5/
8”
6 1/4” 4 7/8”
Ø
MODEL
32990
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32990-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS
20W
LUMENS
1700LM
DIMMABLE
TRIAC
CRI
80+
KELVIN
3000K/3500K
BEAM
ANGLE
35°
VERTICAL
ROTATION
90°
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION
270°
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
32989   10W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
5
1/
4”
4
1/
4”
3 3/4” 3 7/8”
Ø2 1/2”
MODEL
32989
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32989-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-40 4000K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS

MODEL
23348
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 23348-35-02
KELVIN
-35 3500K -02 White
FINISH
23350  50W MR16 2-IN-1 CONVERTIBLE TRACK & SURFACE MOUNT
23348  13W LED 2-IN-1 CONVERTIBLE TRACK & SURFACE MOUNT
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Bulb not included
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
Ø2 1/2”
10
”
9
1/
4”
86
°
2
7/
8”
 5
3/
4”
Ø2 1/2” 86
°
3030
16
-01 Black -02 White
FINISHES
32993   30W LED TRACK HEAD
• Constructed of die cast aluminum
• Powder coated finish, available in white and black finish
• Adjustable direction suit different application requirements
• Eurofase track fixtures are compatible with most brands configured to Halo track system design
6
3/
4”
2
1/
2”
11 3/4”
135°
355°
MODEL
32993
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: 32993-30-01
KELVIN
-30 3000K
-35 3500K
-01 Black
-02 White
FINISH
WATTS